Race Date 15th Annual Speedy PD
August 26, 2023 Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non-Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Making an Impact Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:43:43.6 Ave: 25:55.9

1 260 Kelby Ryan Manhattan KS M 24 24 23:17.9 23:17.9
2 321 Kelly Walters Manhattan KS M 37 61 24:46.9 48:04.8
3 259 Kason Ryan Manhattan KS M 54 115 27:35.0 1:15:39.8
4 176  Nick Lindshield Manhattan KS M 56 171 28:03.7 1:43:43.6
5 94  Andrea Gladin Manhattan KS F 62 233 28:31.6 2:12:15.2
6 322 Terin Walters Manhattan KS F 63 296 28:31.7 2:40:47.0
7 388 Claire Smith Manhattan KS F 197 493 46:43.2 3:27:30.3
8 387 Selma Argenius Manhattan KS F 198 691 47:12.4  4:14:42.7
9 175 Lauren Lindshield Manhattan KS F 213 904 51:17.0 5:05:59.8
10 174  Henry Lindshield Manhattan KS M 215 1119 51:37.9 5:57:37.7
11 172  Brian Lindshield Manhattan KS M 217 1336 51:38.6 6:49:16.4
12 258 Arika Ryan Manhattan KS F 227 1563 52:45.6 7:42:02.0
13 386 Dana Smith Manhattan KS F 248 1811 54:54.8 8:36:56.8
14 225 Jill Pfannenstiel Manhattan KS F 249 2060 54:55.4  9:31:52.3
15 173 Erika Lindshield Manhattan KS F 252 2312 55:09.7 10:27:02.0
16 56 Sara Darnell Manhattan KS F 253 2565 55:10.6 11:22:12.7
Team - Sean's Super Squad Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:55:46.7 Ave: 28:56.6
1 66 Kaden Dunlap Manhattan KS M 48 48 26:32.8 26:32.8
2 92 Lisa Githens Manhattan KS F 68 116 29:30.4 56:03.3
3 67 Trent Dunlap Manhattan KS M 69 185 29:39.9 1:25:43.2
4 63 Blake Druecker Manhattan KS M 72 257 30:03.5 1:55:46.7
5 91 Abby Githens Manhattan KS F 73 330 30:03.6 2:25:50.4
Team - Go Grandma Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:01:49.3 Ave: 30:27.3
1 345 Chris Zachary Manhattan KS M 22 22 22:50.4 22:50.4
2 344  Brian Zachary Manhattan KS M 31 53 24:19.2 47:09.6
3 347 Lydia Zachary Manhattan KS F 141 194 37:19.7 1:24:294
4 348 Mollie Zachary Manhattan KS F 142 336 37:19.9 2:01:49.3
Team - Straub Squad Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:06:10.2 Ave: 31:32.5
1 566 Debi Schmidt Sterling KS F 32 32 24:22.3 24:22.3
2 87 Kristen Galle Saint George KS F 100 132 32:36.7 56:59.1
3 284 Beth Smoller Saint George KS F 101 233 32:36.7 1:29:35.8
4 119 Chelsea Heilman Springfield MO F 134 367 36:34.3 2:06:10.2
5 37 Dennis Brox Manhattan KS M 166 533 42:15.8 2:48:26.0
6 36 Amy Brox Manhattan KS F 167 700 42:16.4 3:30:42.4
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Race Date 15th Annual Speedy PD
August 26, 2023 Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non-Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Straub Squad Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 2:06:10.2 Ave: 31:32.5

7 118 Chase Heilman Springfield MO M 261 961 56:00.6 4:26:43.1
8 210 Carissa Newcomb Edmond OK F 262 1223 56:01.3 5:22:44.4
9 208 Bryan Newcomb Edmond OK M 263 1486 56:01.6 6:18:46.1
10 207 Ashton Newcomb Edmond OK M 264 1750 56:02.4 7:14:48.6
11 209 Camden Newcomb Edmond OK M 300 2050 59:46.9 8:14:35.5
12 134 Andrew Jansen Colorado Springs CO M 303 2353 1:00:17.5 9:14:53.1
13 333 Melissa White Olathe KS F 310 2663 1:00:38.6 10:15:31.7
14 334 Zoe White Olathe KS F 311 2974 1:00:39.0 11:16:10.7
15 437 Preston Sanders Derby KS M 312 3286 1:00:40.9 12:16:51.7
16 438 April Sanders Derby KS F 313 3599 1:00:43.3 13:17:35.0
17 298 Linda Straub Hudson WI F 314 3913 1:00:51.9 14:18:26.9
18 302 Vince Straub Hudson WI M 315 4228 1:00:52.8 15:19:19.8
19 296 Chad Straub Oklahoma City OK M 316 4544 1:00:57.0 16:20:16.8
20 426 Ector Diaz Manhattan KS M 332 4876 1:03:02.6 17:23:19.4
21 434  Porter Deters Wamego KS M 333 5209 1:03:02.8 18:26:22.3
22 433 Joslyn Taylor Wamego KS F 336 5545 1:03:10.3 19:29:32.6
23 149 Loretta Kinman Hoisington KS F 337 5882 1:03:17.8 20:32:50.5
24 425  Julia Taylor Manhattan KS F 341 6223 1:04:10.2 21:37:00.7
25 432 Michelle Taylor Wamego KS F 342 6565 1:04:10.5 22:41:11.3
26 299 Marty Straub Wichita KS M 350 6915 1:04:34.5 23:45:45.8
27 300 Mary Straub Wichita KS F 351 7266 1:04:36.0 24:50:21.9
28 305 Rita Taylor Manhattan KS F 353 7619 1:04:46.0 25:55:07.9
29 201 Monica Monroe Phillipsburg KS F 356 7975 1:06:06.8 27:01:14.7
30 443 Jan Peters Marion KS F 357 8332 1:06:08.6 28:07:23.4
31 301 Patti Straub Manhattan KS F 359 8691 1:06:48.3 29:14:11.7
32 295 Carol Straub Oklahoma City OK F 360 9051 1:06:48.4 30:21:00.1
Team - KO bRACERS Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times): 2:45:05.7 Ave: 41:16.4

1 158 Rowan Kohlmeier Wamego KS M 105 105 33:31.1 33:31.1
2 157  Jeff Kohimeier Wamego KS M 106 211 33:31.5 1:07:02.6
3 341 DjWon Chapman KS M 193 404 46:25.6  1:53:28.3
4 188 Randi Manning Chapman KS F 214 618 51:37.3 2:45:05.7
5 126 Debra Hollingshead Wamego KS F 216 834 51:38.1 3:36:43.8
6 229 Maryanna Porter Manhattan KS F 285 1119 58:38.3 4:35:22.2
7 323 Kailyn Walton Manhattan KS F 286 1405 58:38.9 5:34:01.1
8 307 Taylor Thompson Manhattan KS F 287 1692 58:38.9 6:32:40.0
9 244 Dana Richards Manhattan KS F 288 1980 58:39.7 7:31:19.8
10 306 Alex Telfair Manhattan KS F 289 2269 58:39.9 8:29:59.7
11 54  Auria Daniel Manhattan KS F 290 2559 58:40.8 9:28:40.6
12 80 Delanie Friesen Manhattan KS F 296 2855 59:13.4 10:27:54.0

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming 2 08/26/2023 02:25:24



Race Date
August 26, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Hillbilly Teeth

357 Michelle Kirk
277 Mallory Seidel
213  Blake Null-Seidel
32 Ray Brintnall
29 Jay Brintnall
31 Jessie Brintnall
214 Erin Null-Seidel
30 Jean Brintnall
212  Carla Null
159 Angela Kohls

O ©W O ~NO OB WN -

—_

Team - Viking Blood

267 Matthew Schindler
359  Abbitt Rush

364 Shellee Foltz

365 Cambell Brokenicky
363 Richard Seaton

290 David Stevenson
291  Kimberly Stevenson

NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Team Rasmussen

179 John Lovitt

402 Jerimyah Hagan
401 Melanie Bach
178 Diane Lovitt

A WON -

Team - Granny's Team

1 286 Tim Snodgrass

Team - The Judy

1 275 Braxton Schuh
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15th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non-Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 3:16:21.8 Ave: 49:05.4
Wamego KS F 93 93 31:50.7 31:50.7
Salina KS F 242 335 54:29.7 1:26:20.4
Salina KS M 245 580 54:459 2:21:06.4
Hiawatha KS M 254 834 55:15.4 3:16:21.8
Hiawatha KS M 270 1104 57:02.4 4:13:24.3
Hiawatha KS F 278 1382 57:32.0 5:10:56.4
Salina KS F 280 1662 57:441 6:08:40.5
Hiawatha KS F 304 1966 1:00:26.5 7:09:07.0
Salina KS F 334 2300 1:03:06.5 8:12:13.6
Manhattan KS F 358 2658 1:06:20.0 9:18:33.6
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 3:32:29.6 Ave: 53:07.4
Manhattan KS M 184 184 44:57.9 44:57.9
Manhattan KS M 241 425 54:20.6 1:39:18.5
Manhattan KS F 267 692 56:06.5 2:35:25.1
Manhattan KS F 271 963 57:04.4 3:32:29.6
Manhattan KS M 272 1235 57:05.8 4:29:35.4
Manhattan KS M 301 1536 59:59.8 5:29:35.2
Manhattan KS F 302 1838 1:00:00.5 6:29:35.7
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 3:51:59.0 Ave: 57:59.7
Pleasanton CA M 176 176 43:05.5 43:05.5
Claremore OK M 329 505 1:02:56.3 1:46:01.8
Edmond OK F 330 835 1:02:58.1 2:49:00.0
Pleasanton CA F 331 1166 1:02:59.0 3:51:59.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): Ave: 25:10:09.7

Bonham TX M 232 232 53:156.0 53:156.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): Ave: 25:10:09.7

Riley KS M 88 88 31:271 31:27 1
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Race Date
August 26, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Mowry Family Milers

1 52 Michelle Custer
2 51 Lance Custer

Team - Green M&M's

1 398 Kelsey Melander
2 199 Tom Melander
3 399 Tom Vance

15th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non-Corporate

Overall Cumulative

City Gend Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Junction City KS F 258
Junction City KS M 259

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Arvada CO F 343
Manhattan KS M 344
Arvada CO M 348
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Cumulative

Place Time Time

Ave: 25:10:09.7

258 55:39.1
517 55:40.1

55:39.1
1:51:19.3

Ave: 25:10:09.7

343 1:04:134 1:04:13.4

687 1:04:14.0 2:08:27.4

1035 1:04:19.3 3:12:46.8
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